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30 FEATURES
10 08
Flexsteel Spring Unit
L4 Blue-Ribbon
L] Sinuous Wire

Back Construction

® Loose-Pillow

Seat Construction

[ ] Removable

Seat Cushion(s)
[ ] Luxury (LC)
[ ] Plush (PC)

Tailoring

o o Contrasting Welt

Wood Finish
[ J Florentine (F)

All other wood finish options are available.

® Standard
o Optional

FLEXSTEEL"

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Conversation Sofa
-323

Sofa
-31

Sofa
-30

Loveseat
-20

Chair
-10

Ottoman
-08

NOTES

OVERALL

Height

347

35”

357

357

357

177

Width

107"

91"

82"

71"

45"

31"

Measure carefully to ensure this sofa will fit into your home. Door
openings must be a minimum of 36 inches wide, and hallway turns

are not possible.

Concealed casters

Depth

517

39”

39”

39

39"

23"

LEATHER

SEAT

Height Width  Depth ::?ght
i 777 20" 25"
21" 71 22 25"
21" (o 22 25"
21" 51" 22 25"
21" 25" 22 25"

Cushion Ledge

Cushion-ledge construction keeps the back
cushions from sliding behind the seat cushions.

Dimensions are in inches and are subject to variance.
Options are subject to change without notice.
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